
Coaches:

Larry Stockwell, Head Coach Waterville
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 27, 2024 Wed Scrimmage @ Tully 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1

Bus/Driver:
LES 186

Departure Point:
HS PARENT
CIRCLE
Departure Time:
8:00 AM

NL

Dec 3, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Frankfort-Schuyler 7:00

PM
FSHS Main
Gym

Bus/Driver:
LES 186

Departure Point:
HS PARENT
CIRCLE
Departure Date:
Dec 3, 2024
Departure Time:
5:15 PM

NL

Dec 7, 2024 Sat
Regular
Season 
17-34 L

Sherburne-Earlville 1:00
PM HS Gym NL

Dec 12, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Sauquoit Valley 7:00

PM
8:30
PM HS Gym L

Dec 16, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Morrisville-Eaton 7:00

PM
8:30
PM HS Gym L

Dec 19, 2024 Thu Regular
Season @ Hamilton 7:00

PM
8:30
PM HS Gym

Bus/Driver:
KELLY M
188

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Date:
Dec 19, 2024
Departure Time:
5:45 PM

L

Dec 21, 2024 Sat Regular
Season

@ Oriskany
(Oriskany/Westmoreland)

2:00
PM

Davis Gym
@ High
School

Bus/Driver:
BRIGITTE
192

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Date:
Dec 21, 2024
Departure Time:
12:45 PM

L

Jan 4, 2025 Sat Regular
Season Stockbridge Valley 1:00

PM HS Gym NL

Jan 6, 2025 Mon Regular
Season Dolgeville 7:00

PM HS Gym NL

Jan 10, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Cooperstown 7:00

PM
8:30
PM

Bursey
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
LES 186

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Date:
Jan 10, 2025
Departure Time:
5:15 PM

L

Jan 16, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Frankfort-Schuyler 7:00

PM HS Gym NL

Jan 17, 2025 Fri
Regular
Season 
20-47 L

@ Sherburne-Earlville 7:00
PM

Kevin
Vibbard
Court

Bus/Driver:
LES 186

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Date:
Jan 17, 2025
Departure Time:
5:30 PM

NL

Jan 20, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Madison 6:00

PM

Madison
Central
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
BRIGITTE
193

Departure Point:
HS PARENT
CIRCLE
Departure Date:
Jan 20, 2025
Departure Time:
5:00 PM

NL



Jan 24, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Sauquoit Valley 7:00

PM
8:30
PM HS Gym Bus/Driver:

Les 186

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Date:
Jan 24, 2025
Departure Time:
5:45 PM

L

Jan 31, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Hamilton 7:00

PM
8:30
PM HS Gym L

Feb 4, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Dolgeville 6:00

PM HS Gym #2 Bus/Driver:
STEVE 190

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Date:
Feb 4, 2025
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

NL

POSTPONED Feb
6, 2025 Thu Regular

Season Cooperstown 7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym L

Feb 8, 2025 Sat Regular
Season @ Morrisville-Eaton 2:00

PM
3:30
PM

Middle/High
School
Gym

Bus/Driver:
LES 186 n/a

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Date:
Feb 8, 2025
Departure Time:
12:15 PM

L

Feb 10, 2025 Mon Regular
Season Cooperstown 4:00

PM HS Gym
Bus/Driver:
BRIGITTE
193

Departure Point:
HS PARENT
CIRCLE

L

CANCELLED Feb
10, 2025 Mon Regular

Season @ Stockbridge Valley 5:00
PM

High
School
Gym

Bus/Driver:
WAYNE 183

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Date:
Feb 10, 2025

NL

Feb 11, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Madison 7:00

PM HS Gym NL

Feb 13, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

Oriskany
(Oriskany/Westmoreland)

7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Feb 21, 2025 Fri Post-
Season @ Onondaga Central 7:30

PM
HS Main
Gym

Bus/Driver:
BRIGITTE
192

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Date:
Feb 21, 2025
Departure Time:
5:00 PM

NL
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